		. 4]	Date: 🍫	1/20/	73		
Early DEPO 1000		1.03				mer No. 0	1333		85791SMR
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION MODIFIED 2-15-93						U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office			
		_	PATI	ENTS C	NLY	_		_	DEFICE OF PURPLE SECTION
Tab settings ® ®			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	10 To
	conveying party(i ignor # 1: Sharor		n.	/ IBBon	04-30)-2003			
	ignor # 2: Stephe				i ii				3 3
	ignor # 3: Drake			' '##(#) <u> </u>		/-2003 ///////////////////////////////////	 	Ć	
	ignor # 4: James			•	0243.	40.4-			Carlo
Ass	ignor # 5: David	R. Foster			~ / ().	4315			PERSONE SECTION
		 							
2. Name and	l address of receiv	ving party(i	es):						
Name: Ea	astman Kodak Co	mpany	City:	Roches	er	Sta	te: NY	Zip:	14650-220
3. Nature of	Conveyance:	X Ass	ignment		ther:				
Assignm	ent Execution Da	ite:						-	
•	ignor # 1: 20 Ma								
Ass	ignor # 2: 10 Ma	rch 2003							
	ignor # 3: 20 Ma								
	ignor # 4: 11 Ma								
Ass	ignor # 5: 7 Marc	cn 2003							
4 Applicati	on number(s) or p	atent numh	er(s).	US 10/346	273				
	on number(s) or pument is being filed to					nnlication is the	same se the	execution	
	gnment, unless stated		пож арриовион,	and execution	uate of the a	ppnvation is the	same as the	CACCULION	
					- door	t should be	nailad:		
	l address of party		-		-				
Name:	Paul A. Leipo	old	Ac	idress:	Eastmar	n Kodak Cor	npany, Pat	ent Legal St	aff
City:	Rochester			State:	NY	Z	ip: 1	4650-2201	
6. The total	number of applica	ations and p	atents involve	ed is one (1) unless sta	ited as follov	vs:		
	(37 CFR 1.21h):	\$		inclosed		Authorized t		ed to deposi	t account
8. Eastman	Kodak Company	Deposit acc	ount number:	05-0225					
	1 7				110 an : c=				
			DO	NOT USE T	HIS SPACE				
			A Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
0 64-4									
	nt and signature. est of my knowled	dae and hele	of the forces	ina informa	ition in two	a and course	t and ann	attached co-	mia e ture co
	esi oj my knowiei iginal document.	ige ana veli	ej, ine jorego	ing injor m e	aion is sru	e una correc	ı ana any	иниспеа сор	sy is a irue co
oj ine or	wocamen.								
	Mary Capper	ell	1 YV	Jari	, C.	فالملطوط	ll	14/	20,/22
N	ame of Person Si		<u> </u>	7	Signat	dre			Date
			-		-			=	
			 			Total nu	mber of page	es including co	ver sheet:
			1						
DANTE CTOUS	ስቢስለስስረፍ ለፍላሳ	95 1024C1	77)						
0/2003 GTON1:		25 103462	73)						
0/2003 GTON1: C 8021	00000065 0502 40.00 CH	25 103462	73)						
		25 103462	73)						
		25 103462	73)						

PATENT REEL: 014003 FRAME: 0051

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

COLOR PHOTOGRAPHIC MATERIAL WITH IMPROVED SENSITIVITY COMPRISING A PYRAZOLOTRIAZOLE COUPLER

which is [check one] X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown below by:						
a provisional application for patent by:							
an international application for patent by:							
Assignor #1: Sharon G. Johnston	Date To Murch 2003						
Assignor #2: Stephen P. Singer	Date 10 MARCH 2003						
Assignor #3: Drake M. Michno	Date 20 March 1889						
Assignor # 4: James A. Friday	Date March 11, 2603						
Assignor # 5: David R. Foster	Date Warde 7, 2003						
in he United States Patent and Trademark Office, together previsional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application pair in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to Eastman Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in he name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak me noranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating to exparte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relations and similar protective rights that may be granted on any	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in ereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of a tire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time man Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and to these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title ther agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in any ating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters by of these applications, to the extent that and in such manner as yor its designee. This document shall be governed, construed the State of New York, USA.						
Signature of Assignor # 1 June Johnston Sharon G. Johnston	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Da e: Mucl 20, 2003 Winessed: Mary Cappisell							
Signature of Assignor # 2 Stephen P. Singer	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Di e: 10 MARCH 2003							
W nessed: YVary Cappuell							

PATENT REEL: 014003 FRAME: 0052

Docket 85791SMR Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3 Drake M. Michao I ate: 20 Man 23 Vitnessed: 22 January Cappenell	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 4 James A. Friday Late: 3/11/63 Vitnessed: Capperell	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor #5 Cavid To Start I avid R. Foster I ate: 3 2 2003 Vitnessed: Yeary Capperell	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 04/28/2003

PATENT REEL: 014003 FRAME: 0053